PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-800-208

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

129,91 F

UNIT 5 NORTHRIDGE CONDO IX

2 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO. 24 A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-17-92
10-15-93
11-17-00

9-7-01
6-25-04

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE
CIRCLE, E. VIRGIL & HELEN R.
CIRCLE E VIRGIL

SEIDER RICHARD J & CAROL J
CEDAR STRIP INVESTMENT LLC

M 3TRS

C.F. 56.40
S.P. NO FEE

S.P. 77,000
SP NO FEE

RRNT-34485




